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BaihizEN: USD BH

f#E20185F11 A 158 sk sk =

FIIARZE (e wesdizA)

F13 AP g =R F14 A g =k
2018 ZBAEEE (Criolla) | 0.24 | - | 0.26 ! 2018 LTRIEEE 0.45 | - | 0.50 l
2018 | EBHE®EE Standard | 0.28 | - | 0.32 1 2018 TRERBR 0.65 | - | 0.85 !
2018 DEiE s 0.35 | - | 0.40 ! 2018 iy 0.60 | - | 0.70 !
2018 RS 0.45 | - | 0.50 ! 2018 ERLF 0.60 | - | 0.70 1
2018 KR 0.55 | - | 0.60 ! 2018 RN 0.85 | - | 0.95 !
2018 EEEQT 0.70 | - | 0.80 ! 2018 /RN Premium | 1.00 | - | 1.20 !
2018 EEe 0.50 | - | 0.60 i) 2018 O/RM% HighEnd | 1.40 | - | 2.00 !
2018 iR 0.50 | - | 0.60 !

AR & #FfH= AUD Rate: 0.728407 / NZD Rate: 0.683062
F13 R Wi =k F1p R P i =R
NV EEAEEE 062|-/069| < NV EBRIEEE 0.80 | - | 0.91 “
2018 BEZmW 0.69 | - | 0.80 ] 2018 FREIR 1.06 | - | 1.20 “
2018 KHEE 0.80 | - | 0.87 © 2018 g% 1.06 | - | 1.20 “
2018 WEZ ORE KEE | 239 |- (273 © 2018 ERF 1.06 | - | 1.20 “
2018 e 0.87 | - | 1.02 © 2018 D H R4 0.62 | - | 0.69 o

IABERIL weng; tx®zA)

F1 Y i =k F14 R P i =k
2017 EBAEEE 085|-[099| e 2017 EBLEEE 085 |-[1.05| e
2017 EZm 132 |-[1.98| e |2016/2017 TR ER Bk 1.25 | - | 1.85 )
2017 R L 119 | - | 1.72 © 2017 iy 118 | - | 1.58 ©
2017 D4 112 |- [145| o 2017 B 1.59 | - | 2.1 )
2017 HEHE 083|-[099| e 2017 BRTF 110 | - | 158 |
2017 5% 086 |-[112| e 2017 I=RAFREH 095 |-[1.05| e
2016/2017 HE 118 | - | 185|
B g mee =qE0)
F1p R P ik =k F1 A ik =]
NV LZRAEEE 050 | - | 058 | < NV ZBAEEE 0.57 | - | 0.65 -
2018 BZW 0.85|-/1.00| e 2018 REK (BAER) 0.75 | - | 0.90 ©
2018 KHEE 0.85|-]1.00| < 2018 FREETK (AP H0) 0.90 | - [ 1.10 “
2018 AEHF 075 |-]095| < 2018 iy 080 |-[095| <
2018 e 095 |-|110| e 2018 RN % (BARK) 0.95 | - | 1.20 ©
2018 B 115 - [1.25| & 2018 SR (F¥n) 1.50 | - | 2.00 -
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Rate: 1.133670

F4H m Hrig FEE F4 R Hrig FEE
2018 EEOEEE 0.74 | - | 0.91 ! 2018 ERIEEE 0.74 | - | 0.91 -
2018 ESW IGP 108 |-[125] 2018 FRELK IGP 102 | -]125]| e
2018 &% VDF 1.02 | -[119] 2018 FREEK VDF 096 | -|1.02| e
2018 K2 IGP 108 |-[125] 2018 7% IGP 096 | -|1.13| o
2018 K41 5E VDF 1.02 |- [113] 2018 ¥87% VDF 091 | -|096| &
2018 MBI EEEIGP 096 |- [1.13] 2018 | AHLF / WBEBAEERE IGP | 096 | - | 1.13 | &
2018 MM EEEVDE | 091 |- [1.02] 2018 RIS EE IGP 096 | - | 1.25 !
BEARK @mesme; mrm Rate: 1.133670
F45 it Mi& fEEY F14 R Hig F=E
TEOEEH TEIEEHE
2018 (AlC.9 - 10%) 036 |- 043 | o 2018 (Alc. 11 - 12%) 045 | - | 057 | &
ZBEABEE sm i .
2018 Al 11 - 12.5%) 048 |- | 057 | o 2018 T BAEEE (Alc. 13%) | 057 | - | 074 | o
Organic EBBEEE Organic EBLBEEE
2018 (AIC. 10 - 12%) 057 |- 074 | o 2018 AC 11 - 13%) 068 | -|1.02| e
Varietal B2 (Alc. Varietal &
2018 1-13%) 068 |-]|09 | 2018 AIC. 12 . 13%) 0.74 | - | 0.91 -
Organic [XEE# (Alc. Varietal #3& (Alc. 12 -
2018 12%) 136 | -] 147 | o 2018 13%) 068 | -|079| &
DOC [k tki# delle Varietal B F
2018 Veneate 108 |-]136| 2018 (AlC. 12 - 13%) 0.69 | - | 0.91 “
2018 | KE® IGT (Different | (o | 450 | 2018 | Rossissimo (Alc. 12.5%) | 1.08 | - | 113 |
Regions)
. I BOKFK IGT Puglia/
2018 JEEbiE IGT (Blends) | 068 |- | 1.02 | 2018 Salento (Alc. 12 -14%) | 113|159
DOC EF ZE% (Cannot )
2018 be sold outside of | 1.98 | - | 215 | < 2018 sangiovese IGT 051 |-1079| o
(Alc. 11.50 - 13%)
Italy)
Soave or Garganega ) Trebbiano IGT )
2018 Doc 0.96 113 | © 2018 AIC. 105 - 12%) 0.45 062| <
2018 H &+ 2.27 | - | 255% | o
*Bottled Price
FAIE meanm; mee FEEn) Rate: 0.070582
F4H m Hrig fEE FH R Hrig FEE
2018 EEOEEE 049 | - 053] t 2018 ERIEEE 0.60 | - | 0.67 1
2018 Ezm 0.71 | - | 0.81 1 2018 HE 074 | - 092 | e
2018 KigE 067 |-]085| e 2018 dRAREL 0.64 | - | 067 1
2018 HiFE 053 |-]060| t 2018 % 074 | -|088| e
2018 85% 052 |-]056| t 2018 RREE 0.71 | - | 0.81 1
2018 O HF IR 4% 053 |-]060| e 2018 AR F 074 | - | 0.85 )
2018 g AR E =i 049 | - |054| 1t 2018 kA 059 | - | 0.62 1
2018 HERWRIEEE | 060 | - | 0.64 o
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PRHESE s wrm) Rate: 1.133670

F1 R P ik =k F17 AP ik =]
2018 EEOBEE 0.40 | - | 0.51 i) 2017 EEBLEEE 045|-1068| |
2017 BEERR ILRR) 0.51|-062] 2017 LRAEEE KRR 0.57|-1079|
2017 KR 0.74|-]0.91 l 2017 TRER Tk 0.68|-]085| |
2017 BZm 079 |-[1.02] 2017 g% 0.74|-1085| |
2017 BRI EEE 0.40 | - | 0.51 i) 2017 CiEvisn 0.68|-]085| |
2017 RO EEE 0.62|-085| 2017 D HT R 45 0.57|-1079| |
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Eduardo Conill
T. +54 261 420 3434
E. eduardo@ciatti.com.ar

BUM /R =
Matt Tydeman
Simone George

T. +61 8 8361 9600

E. matt@ciatti.com.au
E. simone@ciatti.com.au
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CEO - Greg Livengood
Steve Dorfman

T. +415 458-5150

E. greg@ciatti.com

E. steve@ciatti.com

P

T. +415 458-5150
John Ciatti — john@ciatti.com

Glenn Proctor — glenn@ciatti.com

John White — johnw@ciatti.com
Chris Welch - chris@ciatti.com
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CEO - Rob Bolch
44€ - Geoff Eiter

R FEBAREMHRE - Raymond Willmers

T. +1800 288 5056

E. rob@johnfearless.com

E. geoff@johnfearless.com

E. raymond@johnfearless.com
www.johnfearless.com
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John Ciatti

T. +415 458-5150
E. john@ciatti.com
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Dennis Schrapp
T. 905/354-7878
E. dennis@ciatticanada.com
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Marco Adam

T. +56 2 2363 9206 or
T. +56 2 2363 9207

E. madam@ciattichile.cl
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Simone George
T. +61 8 8361 9600
E. simone@ciatti.com.au

EE/BERH

Florian Ceschi
T. +33 4 67 913532
E. Florian@ciatti.fr
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Christian Jungbluth

T. +49 6531 9734 555
E. christian@ciatti.biz
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Nicolas Pacouil
T. +33 4 67 913531
E. nicolas@ciatti.fr
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Catherine Mendoza

T. +33 4 67 913533
E. catherine@ciatti.fr
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Vic Gentis
T. +27 21 880 2515
E: vic@ciatti.fr

_Or_
Petré Morkel

T. +27 82 33 88 123
E. petre@ciatti.co.za

EMREEAEKTZRE |, &
RIEBBHF ZE info@ciatti.com
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